

Budget Year

2019

Greater Salt Lake Municipal Services District Budget Adjustment Form

Account Name/Description Budget Budget \$150,000.00 \$7300,000.00 \$0.00	Date of Adjustment May 12, 2019		2, 2019			
\$300,000.00 \$0.00		Account Number	Project Number	Account Name/Description		Amended Budget
\$0.00 \$0.00 Reason/Justification for Adjustment SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	\$150,000.00	97-3100.800		Recreation Reimbursable Grant	0.00	150,000.00
Reason/Justification for Adjustment SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	\$300,000.00	97-5610-768	-	SR-210 Widening and Grit Mill Parking Lot	0.00	300,000.00
Reason/Justification for Adjustment SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	\$0.00					0.00
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	\$0.00					0.00
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair						
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair						
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair				-		
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair						
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair				-		
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair						
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair						
SR 210 Widening & Grit Mill Parking Lot, Little Cottonwood Canyon Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair						
Reimbursable Grant 50/50 from Governor's Office of Economic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recreation. General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	Reason/Justifica	ition for Adjustm	ent			
General Manager Authorization Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	SR 210 Widening &	Grit Mill Parking Lo	t, Little Cottonwoo	d Canyon		
Bart Barker, General Manager Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	Reimbursable Gran	t 50/50 from Gover	nor's Office of Ecor	nomic Development Board, Utah Outdoor Recrea	ition.	
Board Chair Authorization Joe Smolka, Board Chair	General Manage	r Authorization				
Joe Smolka, Board Chair			Bart Barker, General Manager			
	Board Chair Auth	norization				
			Joe Smolka, Bo	ard Chair		
Authorized this Day of 2019	Authorized this		Day of		2019	